(Al) CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION - NEW COMPANIES

PHONE X LIMITED

PHOTOMETALS LTD

PHW PARTNERS LTD

PHYSICALITY THERAPIES LIMITED
PHYSIO FOR YOU CLINIC LTD
PHYSIOROOM 2 LIMITED

PIARA PROPERTIES LTD

PIA TICKET CENTRE LTD
PIBOBGROUP LTD

PICK US UP LTD

PICO TERA LTD

PIER RD LTD

PIGGIES PRODUCTION LIMITED
PIGLET POST LIMITED

THE PILATES LOFT LIMITED
PILCHER PROPERTY MANAGEMENT LTD.
PINCH OF NOM LIMITED

PINEBACK (PROPERITES) LIMITED
PINECONE STRATEGY LIMITED
PINIGAI.CO.UK LTD

PINK LIVING LTD

PINK WAFER MEDIA LTD

PINNACLE ENGINEERING SOLUTIONS LTD
PINNACLE EUROPE HOLDINGS LIMITED
PINTO PUBS LTD

PINXTON POWER LIMITED

PIPELINE LTD

PIPE MANUFACTURE SOLUTIONS LIMITED
PIP POP DESIGNS LTD

PI PROJECT LTD

THE PITCH PASS COMPANY LIMITED
PITCH PERFECT STORYBOARDS LTD
PITPMP LTD.

PI UX-UI DESIGN & CONSULTING LIMITED

PIXEL-LEARN LTD

PIXIE & SERA LTD

PIXIE BLUSH LTD

PIXXXXL LTD

PIYA KA GHAR HAIR & BEAUTY LTD
PIZGO LIMITED

THE PIZZA BROTHERS LIMITED
PIZZACROFT LTD

PIZZA HOUSE & CHICKEN LTD
PIZZA HUB LTD

PIZZA 2 NIGHT BRIGHTON LTD
PIZZA UK DONERS (WIGAN) LTD
PIZZA UNO DH1 LTD

PIZZERIA MILANO LTD

PJ BURGESS LIMITED

P J EVANS CONSULTING LTD
PJMK LIMITED

PJM TRANS LTD

PJN ASSOCIATES LIMITED

PJR ACCOUNTS LTD

PJW CONTRACTOR SERVICES LIMITED
PK EMPORIUM LTD

12341169
12339464
12336852
12339695
12344953
12338667
12345740
12346296
12337879
12336111
12342545
12344801
12346756
12335395
12344933
12341369
12341587
12336876
12339488
12338400
12344617
12345616
12340719
12344695
12343692
12341398
12344858
12337318
12336424
12344721
12338457
12336873
12336259
12339513
12335789
12337756
12345999
12337483
12340220
12335328
12338685
12335319
12336088
12340050
12336733
12344589
12341868
12335636
12344237
12340800
12346564
12345360
12341136
12339265
12340202
12342998
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02/12/2019

THE PHONE BOX (HULL) LTD

PKJ CONSULTING LTD

PLADES SERVICE LTD

PLAHO GROUP LTD

PLAIN EDUCATION LTD

PLAN B LOCUMS LTD

PLANER TRAINER LIMITED

PLANET A LTD

PLANET X EOT TRUSTEES LIMITED
PLANNING PROJECTS LIMITED
PLANT AND PIPEWERX LTD

PLANT SANCTUARY LTD

THE PLANTS TEAM LTD

PLAS FOXEN HOMES LTD

PLASTIC MILL LTD

PLASTIKEA LTD

PLATFORM 5 FITNESS LIMITED
PLATINUM DEVELOPMENTS (LONDON)
LIMITED

PLATINUM ENVELOPE SOLUTIONS LIMITED
PLATINUM PROPERTY CONTRACTORS
LIMITED

PLATINUM ROSE (HOLDINGS) LIMITED
PLATOS GIRL LTD

PLAY AIRBALL LIMITED

PLAYER WASHINGTON GROUP LTD
PLAY HAPPY LIMITED

PLAYPAD TOTS PRESCHOOL LTD

PLD CONSULTING LTD

PLEAT BOUTIQUE LIMITED

PLJ PROJECTS LIMITED

PLP FINANCIAL SERVICES LTD

PL TRANSPORT RL LTD

PLUMB POWER LTD

PLUMTEK LTD

PLUSAUTOMATE LTD

PLUTO BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LTD
PLYGEAR LTD

PLYMOUTH HEATING SOLUTIONS LTD
THE PLYMOUTH REFURB COMPANY LTD
PM & NM PROPERTY ENTERPRISES LTD
PMK MANUFACTURING LTD

PMT CONTRACTING LIMITED

PN ADMIN SERVICES LIMITED

P NAHER LIMITED

PN FITNESS LTD

PNNG LTD

PNOM LIMITED

PN TALL WORLD LTD

POBLET MANAGEMENT LTD

POD HOMES (STAFFS) LTD

POD SUPPLIES LTD

POD WELLNESS LTD

POINT AND SEE CORPORATION LTD
POKRAN SOURCE LTD

POLARIS PROPERTIES (ESSEX) LTD

12338927
12345923
12335760
12345810
12337018
12344005
12344864
12345305
12345093
12340117
12337682
12342807
12343116
12338474
12338713
12339433
12336474
12337875

12339694
12335987

12346537
12338536
12344609
12342248
12343369
12337129
12339725
12345097
12346333
12338553
12338942
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12335493
12335331
12338555
12344238
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12338450
12345699
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12336380
12343547
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12343529
12335581
12341357
12344206
12342632
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